Panasonic Plastic Film Capacitors
Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice.    Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety arises from this product, please inform us immediately for technical consultation without fail.
Polyester and Polypropylene Film Capacitor
Type: ECQK(Z)
Non-inductive construction using Polyester and
Polypropylene mixed dielectric with flame retardant
epoxy resin coating

packing quantity.
✕....
● Lead Spacing
Part No.
Cap.
(µF)
Quantity
1,0001,000
——
Dimensions (mm)
L max. T max.
Type-1 Type-2 Type-1 Type-2
ødH max. F S
G max.
ReelAmmo
ECQK1102MZ( ) 0.001 10.0 5.0 8.0 13.0 5.50 5.0 1.0 0.60
ECQK1122MZ( ) 0.0012 10.0 5.5 8.5 13.5 5.50 5.0 1.0 0.60
ECQK1152MZ( ) 0.0015 10.0 5.0 8.0 13.0 5.50 5.0 1.0 0.60
ECQK1182MZ( ) 0.0018 10.0 5.0 8.5 13.5 5.50 5.0 1.0 0.60
ECQK1222MZ( ) 0.0022 10.0 5.0 8.0 13.0 5.50 5.0 1.0 0.60
ECQK1272MZ( ) 0.0027 10.0 5.0 8.0 13.0 5.50 5.0 1.0 0.60
ECQK1332MZ( ) 0.0033 10.0 5.5 8.5 13.5 5.50 5.0 1.0 0.60
ECQK1392MZ( ) 0.0039 10.0 5.0 8.0 13.0 5.50 5.0 1.0 0.60
ECQK1472MZ( ) 0.0047 10.0 5.0 8.5 13.5 5.50 5.0 1.0 0.60
ECQK1562MZ( ) 0.0056 10.0 5.0 8.5 13.5 5.50 5.0 1.0 0.60
ECQK1682MZ( ) 0.0068 10.0 5.5 8.5 13.5 5.50 5.0 1.0 0.60
ECQK1822MZ( ) 0.0082 10.0 6.0 9.0 14.0 5.50 5.0 1.0 0.60
ECQK1103MZ( ) 0.01 13.0 5.0 8.0 13.0 8.50 5.0 1.0 0.60
ECQK1123MZ( ) 0.012 13.0 5.0 8.0 13.0 8.50 5.0 1.0 0.60
ECQK1153MZ( ) 0.015 13.0 5.0 9.0 14.0 8.50 5.0 1.0 0.60
ECQK1183MZ( ) 0.018 13.0 5.0 9.0 14.0 8.50 5.0 1.0 0.60
ECQK1223MZ( ) 0.022 13.0 5.5 9.5 14.5 8.50 5.0 1.0 0.60
ECQK1273MZ( ) 0.027 13.0 6.0 9.5 14.5 8.50 5.0 1.0 0.60
ECQK1333MZ( ) 0.033 13.0 6.5 10.5 15.5 8.50 5.0 1.0 0.60
ECQK1393MZ( ) 0.039 13.0 7.0 11.0 16.0 8.50 5.0 1.0 0.60
ECQK1473MZ( ) 0.047 13.0 7.5 11.5 16.5 8.50 5.0 1.0 0.60
ECQK1563MZ( ) 0.056 16.0 6.0 11.5 16.5 11.50 7.5 1.0 0.60
ECQK1683MZ( ) 0.068 16.0 6.5 12.5 17.5 11.50 7.5 1.0 0.60
ECQK1823MZ( ) 0.082 16.0 7.5 13.0 18.0 11.50 7.5 1.0 0.60
ECQK1104MZ( ) 0.1 16.0 8.5 14.0 19.0 11.50 7.5 1.0 0.60
ECQK1124MZ( ) 0.12 16.0 9.5 14.5 19.5 11.50 7.5 1.0 0.60
ECQK1154MZ( ) 0.15 16.0 10.0 15.5 20.5 11.50 7.5 1.0 0.60
ECQK1184MZ( ) 0.18 18.0 9.5 16.5 21.5 13.50 10.0 1.0 0.60
ECQK1224MZ( ) 0.22 18.0 10.0 17.5 22.5 13.50 10.0 1.0 0.60
ECQK1274MZ( ) 0.27 18.0 11.0 18.5 23.5 13.50 10.0 1.0 0.80
ECQK1334MZ( ) 0.33 25.0 9.5 18.0 23.0 19.50 15.0 1.0 0.80
ECQK1394MZ( ) 0.39 25.0 10.0 19.0 24.0 19.50 15.0 1.0 0.80
ECQK1474MZ( ) 0.47 25.0 11.0 20.0 25.0 19.50 15.0 1.0 0.80
StyleN:0.001 to 0.0082 µF
StyleT:0.01 to 0.47 µF
Suffix for lead crimped or taped type
Cap. tol. code